
CITY OF ONTARIO
Building Department Activity Report

May 2010

Permits Valuation Sq. Ft. Valuation Sq. Ft.

Single Family

New Multi-Family

New Commercial

New Industrial

Tenant Improvement

Alt./Add. Residential

Other

Totals

09/10 FY Thru May 08/09 FY Thru May

Month of May-09Month of May-10

 26,560 4,450

Calendar Year Thru May-10

 0  0

 7

 2

 0

 13

 1

 0

 12

 241

 263

 1

 0

 10

 4

 142

 170

 1,875  789

 0 0

 8,647 15,511

 30

 5

 3

 2,307

 1

 137

 54

 2,077

Permits Valuation ValuationPermits

Valuation

 21

 1

 12

 2,152

 7

 146

 78

 1,887

Type UnitsUnits Permits

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Prior Calendar Year Thru May-09

 0  0

Units Units

 112  3

Valuation

 0

Units UnitsPermits Permits

 10  3

 10  15

 1  1

 2  3

 1  6

 71  49

 24  25

 1,013  820

 1,122  919

$18,383,442.00

$389,400.00

$11,725,534.00

$20,165,355.00

$1,306,222.80

$1,167,767.00

$1,081,618.00

$54,811,858.80

$10,411,328.00

$630,855.00

$7,411,914.00

$1,362,130.00

$925,079.00

$410,278.00

$1,893,126.00

$23,482,031.00

$96,816,948.35

$25,235,664.51

$933,644.00

$22,506,906.60

$20,165,355.00

$14,067,725.24

$9,248,956.00

$3,565,753.00 $2,741,535.00

$410,278.00

$7,758,571.00

$3,422,361.00

$24,073,425.00

$2,076,688.00

$30,194,840.00

$71,890,174.00

$4,524,527.00

$1,632,510.00

$55,480.00

$2,412,541.00

$0.00

$52,500.00

$0.00

$287,530.00

$5,961,855.00

$1,882,221.00

$1,738,269.00

$87,444.00

$0.00

$624,459.00

$1,511,855.00

$0.00


