## CITY OF ONTARIO Building Department Activity Report May 2010

	Month of May-10				Month of May-09			
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Sq. Ft.	Units	Permits	Valuation	Sq. Ft.	Units
Single Family	2	\$287,530.00	4,450		13	\$1,511,855.00	26,560	
New Multi-Family	0	\$0.00	0	0	0	\$0.00	0	0
New Commercial	1	\$52,500.00	1,875		1	\$624,459.00	789	
New Industrial	0	\$0.00	0		0	\$0.00	0	
Tenant Improvement	12	\$2,412,541.00	15,511		10	\$1,738,269.00	8,647	
Alt./Add. Residential	7	\$55,480.00			4	\$87,444.00		
Other	241	\$1,632,510.00			142	\$1,882,221.00		
Totals	263	\$4,524,527.00			170	\$5,961,855.00		

	09/10 FY Thru May			08/09 FY Thru May		
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Units	Permits	Valuation	Units
Single Family	30	\$3,565,753.00		21	\$2,741,535.00	
New Multi-Family	5	\$9,248,956.00	112	1	\$410,278.00	3
New Commercial	3	\$14,067,725.24		12	\$7,758,571.00	
New Industrial	1	\$20,165,355.00		7	\$3,422,361.00	
Tenant Improvement	137	\$22,506,906.60		146	\$24,073,425.00	
Alt./Add. Residential	54	\$933,644.00		78	\$2,076,688.00	
Other	2,077	\$25,235,664.51		1,887	\$30,194,840.00	
Totals	2,307	\$96,816,948.35		2,152	\$71,890,174.00	

		Calendar Year Thru May-10			Prior Calendar Year Thru May-09			
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Units	Permits	Valuation	Units		
Single Family	10	\$1,081,618.00		15	\$1,893,126.00			
New Multi-Family	1	\$1,167,767.00	10	1	\$410,278.00	3		
New Commercial	2	\$1,306,222.80		3	\$925,079.00			
New Industrial	1	\$20,165,355.00		6	\$1,362,130.00			
Tenant Improvement	71	\$11,725,534.00		49	\$7,411,914.00			
Alt./Add. Residential	24	\$389,400.00		25	\$630,855.00			
Other	1,013	\$18,383,442.00		820	\$10,411,328.00			
Totals	1,122	\$54,811,858.80		919	\$23,482,031.00			